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PA Banga taurė I etapas
Kaunas, 29-3-2025

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
2025-03-29 - 16:10 Results
Points: Rudolph Table 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and older

1. Smiltė, KIRLIAUSKAITĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 32.03 6,3
2. Magdala, ETXEZARRETA 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 33.49 2,8
3. Augustė, ČIŽAUSKAITĖ 10 Anykščių KKSC 33.72 2,2
4. Kamile, ROSKAITE 10 Sostines SC 34.24
5. Emilija, BELOUSOVA 10 Kauno SM Startas 35.99
6. Izabele, RIMSAITE 09 Rokiškio KKSC 36.66
7. Paulija, ZIZLIAUSKAITĖ 09 Kašiadorių švietimo ir sporto centras 37.87
8. Meida, STANISLAUSKAITĖ 10 Kašiadorių švietimo ir sporto centras 39.15
9. Ieva, VINCIŪNAITĖ 10 PA Banga 39.75

YOB 2011

1. Akvilė, ČEPONYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 32.43 7,3
2. Kamilė, ČERNIAUSKAITĖ 11 Elektrėnų sporto centras 32.95 6,1
3. Ineta, SASNAUSKAITĖ 11 Druskininkų SC 34.56 2,3
4. Živilė, ŽIEDELYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 35.15
5. Miglė, BAGALIŪNAITĖ 11 Elektrėnų sporto centras 38.04

YOB 2012

1. Jonė Mantė, ALEKSEVIČIŪTĖ 12 KPM Dainava 31.39 10,6
2. Urtė, ABRAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 34.06 4,3
3. Gintarė, JARMUŠKAITĖ 12 KPM Dainava 34.82 2,6
4. Urte, JAKSTAITE 12 KPM Vilija 34.84 2,5
5. Paulina, SAVELJEVA 12 Utenos DSC 35.90
6. Greta, MARAPOLSKAITĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 37.18
7. Elinga, BUJOKAITĖ 12 Druskininkų SC 37.82
8. Agnija, JUKNEVICIUTE 12 Sostines SC 39.48

YOB 2013

1. Dijana, ROTMANAITE 13 Sostines SC 35.32 4,7
2. Paulina, KOZMANAITĖ 13 Utenos DSC 43.49
3. Miglė, VILUTYTĖ 13 Utenos DSC 43.88
4. Ieva, RACIUNAITE 13 KPM Vilija 45.37

YOB 2014

1. Guostė, ŠABLINSKAITĖ 14 Alytaus SRC 37.82 2,4
2. Vanesa, VAITKUTĖ 14 Prienų KKSC 37.98 2,1
3. Vasare, STRISKAITE 14 KPM Vilija 38.42 1,1
4. Margarita, STONKUTĖ 14 Druskininkų SC 43.42
5. Luka, NECIUNSKAITE 14 Ignalinos RSSPC 43.45
6. Leja, BUDAITE 14 KPM Vilija 44.87
7. Juta, MIKITAVIČIŪTĖ 14 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 45.39
8. Elana, STEPANOVIČĖ 14 Elektrėnų sporto centras 55.09
9. Rusnė -Tesa, STASAITYTĖ 14 Kauno SM Startas 56.06
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PA Banga taurė I etapas
Kaunas, 29-3-2025

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly

2015 and younger

1. Kotryna, ZAICENKOVA 15 Rokiškio KKSC 38.30 7,2
2. Gabriele, STURAITE 15 Sostines SC 42.04
3. Adele, POLEKAITE 15 Sostines SC 42.44
4. Vakarė, RAKITINAITĖ 15 Ignalinos RSSPC 44.27
5. Elija, JORUDAITĖ 16 Kauno r. SM 44.31 3,9
6. Jone, DAVIDONYTE 15 KPM Vilija 46.46
7. Austėja, DANILEVIČIŪTĖ 15 Alytaus SRC 47.76
8. Sarlota, POZNIAKOVA 15 Sostines SC 51.05
9. Amanda, BRUZGELEVIČIŪTĖ 16 Alytaus SRC 51.27

10. Barbora, PATAŠONKA 15 Kauno r. SM 52.15
11. Meda , STANKUNAITE 15 PA Banga 52.70
12. Viltė, KEBLYTĖ 15 Elektrėnų sporto centras 1:02.56

Open

1. Jonė Mantė, ALEKSEVIČIŪTĖ 12 KPM Dainava 31.39 10,6
2. Smiltė, KIRLIAUSKAITĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 32.03 6,3
3. Akvilė, ČEPONYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 32.43 7,3
4. Kamilė, ČERNIAUSKAITĖ 11 Elektrėnų sporto centras 32.95 6,1
5. Magdala, ETXEZARRETA 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 33.49 2,8
6. Augustė, ČIŽAUSKAITĖ 10 Anykščių KKSC 33.72 2,2
7. Urtė, ABRAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 34.06 4,3
8. Kamile, ROSKAITE 10 Sostines SC 34.24
9. Ineta, SASNAUSKAITĖ 11 Druskininkų SC 34.56 2,3

10. Gintarė, JARMUŠKAITĖ 12 KPM Dainava 34.82 2,6
11. Urte, JAKSTAITE 12 KPM Vilija 34.84 2,5
12. Živilė, ŽIEDELYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 35.15
13. Dijana, ROTMANAITE 13 Sostines SC 35.32 4,7
14. Paulina, SAVELJEVA 12 Utenos DSC 35.90
15. Emilija, BELOUSOVA 10 Kauno SM Startas 35.99
16. Izabele, RIMSAITE 09 Rokiškio KKSC 36.66
17. Greta, MARAPOLSKAITĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 37.18
18. Guostė, ŠABLINSKAITĖ 14 Alytaus SRC 37.82 2,4

Elinga, BUJOKAITĖ 12 Druskininkų SC 37.82
20. Paulija, ZIZLIAUSKAITĖ 09 Kašiadorių švietimo ir sporto centras 37.87
21. Vanesa, VAITKUTĖ 14 Prienų KKSC 37.98 2,1
22. Miglė, BAGALIŪNAITĖ 11 Elektrėnų sporto centras 38.04
23. Kotryna, ZAICENKOVA 15 Rokiškio KKSC 38.30 7,2
24. Vasare, STRISKAITE 14 KPM Vilija 38.42 1,1
25. Meida, STANISLAUSKAITĖ 10 Kašiadorių švietimo ir sporto centras 39.15
26. Agnija, JUKNEVICIUTE 12 Sostines SC 39.48
27. Ieva, VINCIŪNAITĖ 10 PA Banga 39.75
28. Gabriele, STURAITE 15 Sostines SC 42.04
29. Adele, POLEKAITE 15 Sostines SC 42.44
30. Margarita, STONKUTĖ 14 Druskininkų SC 43.42
31. Luka, NECIUNSKAITE 14 Ignalinos RSSPC 43.45
32. Paulina, KOZMANAITĖ 13 Utenos DSC 43.49
33. Miglė, VILUTYTĖ 13 Utenos DSC 43.88
34. Vakarė, RAKITINAITĖ 15 Ignalinos RSSPC 44.27
35. Elija, JORUDAITĖ 16 Kauno r. SM 44.31 3,9
36. Leja, BUDAITE 14 KPM Vilija 44.87
37. Ieva, RACIUNAITE 13 KPM Vilija 45.37
38. Juta, MIKITAVIČIŪTĖ 14 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 45.39
39. Jone, DAVIDONYTE 15 KPM Vilija 46.46
40. Austėja, DANILEVIČIŪTĖ 15 Alytaus SRC 47.76
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PA Banga taurė I etapas
Kaunas, 29-3-2025

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. Sarlota, POZNIAKOVA 15 Sostines SC 51.05
42. Amanda, BRUZGELEVIČIŪTĖ 16 Alytaus SRC 51.27
43. Barbora, PATAŠONKA 15 Kauno r. SM 52.15
44. Meda , STANKUNAITE 15 PA Banga 52.70
45. Elana, STEPANOVIČĖ 14 Elektrėnų sporto centras 55.09
46. Rusnė -Tesa, STASAITYTĖ 14 Kauno SM Startas 56.06
47. Viltė, KEBLYTĖ 15 Elektrėnų sporto centras 1:02.56


